SHARE
ARANCINI (4) | 17

pulled pork, caramelised onion,
murray’s bbqg dipping sauce

NACHOS (gf, vo) | 18

meaty bbqg beans, cheese, sour cream, guac

CAJUN PRAWNS (5) | 19

crumbed prawns, chipotle dipping sauce

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN
TENDERS (4) | 17
chipotle dipping sauce

1/2KG MURRAY'’S WINGS (gfo) | 18
plain, bbg or hot

choice of ranch, chipotle, or blue cheese
dipping sauce | extra sauces +3

CRISPY VEGETABLE TEMPURA
SOFT TACOS (3) (v) | 18

lettuce, tomato, cheese, guac, sour cream

LOADED TATER TOTS (gf) | 20
choice of mac ‘n’ cheese, pulled brisket & cheese,
pulled pork & cheese, or bbg beans & cheese

CORN CHIPS & DIP | 14
warm corn chips, chef's selection
of 3 house made dips

ONION RINGS | 18
choice of ketchup, ranch, chipotle, or
blue cheese sauce | extra sauces +3

SWEET POTATO FRIES | 18
choice of ketchup, ranch, chipotle, or
blue cheese sauce | extra sauces +3

SEASONED WEDGES | 16

sweet chilli, sour cream

CHIPS (gf) | 13
choice of ketchup, ranch, chipotle, or
blue cheese sauce | extra sauces +3

GARLIC BREAD (PER PIECE) (v)
PLAIN 3 | CHEESY 4

TASTING BOARD (SERVES 2) | 49
arancini, cajun prawns, southern fried chicken
tenders, bbq wings, garlic bread, selection of sauces

CLASSICS

FISH & CHIPS (gfo grilled)
1PIECE 22 | 2 PIECE 29

pirate life south coast pale ale battered,
slaw, tartare, lemon wedge

SALT & PEPPER SQUID (gf) | 29

chips, slaw, tartare, lemon wedge

CRISPY SKIN SALMON (gf) | 38

chips, sautéed seasonal veg, ranch, lemon wedge

CHICKEN BREAST SCHNITZEL
200G 20 | 300G 26

chips, slaw

PORTERHOUSE BEEF SCHNITZEL
200G 21 | 300G 28

chips, slaw

EGGPLANT SCHNITZEL (v) | 23

chips, slaw

SAUCES | +3
murray’s bbqg glaze (GF) | gravy
pepper | mushroom | diane

LOADED TOPPINGS

BBQ PARMI | +4

murray’s blbg glaze, ham, cheese

EL RANCHO | +6

murray’s hot sauce, jalapeno, guac, sour cream, cheese
NACHO | +6

bbg beans, cheese, corn chips, guac, sour cream
PEPPERONI PIZZA | +6

murray's blbqg glaze, pepperoni, cheese

add garden salad or seasonal veg | +5
switch chips for sweet potato fries or wedges | +4

BOWLS
BURRITO BOWL (vo, gfo) | 21

jambalaya rice, corn, pico de gallo, lettuce,
murray’s blbg beans, guac, cheese, sour cream

ADD CHOICE OF PROTEIN | +8
pulled brisket | pulled pork | smoked chimi tenders,
southern friend tenders | salt & pepper squid

CALIFORNIA CLUB BOWL (gf) | 26
smoked chimi chicken tenders, lettuce, tomato,
cucumpber, spanish onion, avocado, bacon,
light herb vinaigrette

TEX MEX STEAK BOWL (gf) | 28
steak slices, avocado, tomatoes, cheese, lettuce,
cucumber, corn chips, smokey chipotle, lime wedge

SOUTHERN STYLE GUMBO | 32
chicken, chorizo, okra, capsicum,
jambalaya rice, garlic bread

BEEF BRISKET RISOTTO | 32
smoked beef brisket, caramelised onion,
parmesan cheese, garlic bread

AMERICAN STYLE BBQ SELECTIONS

AMERICAN BBQ PORK RIBS (gf)
HALF 36 | FULL 56

tater tots, slaw

BUILD YOUR OWN
minimum 3 items from below
served with chips, slaw
SMOKED CHEESE KRANSKY | +7
BONELESS SOUTHERN
FRIED CHICKEN | +8
MURRAY'’'S BBQ WINGS (6) | +8
IN HOUSE HICKORY SMOKED MEATS (120G)
BEEF BRISKET | 11
PULLED PORK | T
LAMB SHOULDER | 12
CHIMI CHICKEN TENDERS | 9
ADD SIDES | +6
baked mac ‘n’ cheese | corn bread
mashed potato & gravy | tater tots

PARILLA COAL GRILL
(MON - TUES FLAT GRILL)
served with chips, slaw

350G SCOTCH FILLET (gf) | 49

farmed kilcoy station gld, marble score 5

300G RUMP (gf) | 36

farmed riverine nsw, marble score 3

250G SIRLOIN (gf) | 33

farmed coonawarra, marble score 3

SAUCES | +3
murray’s bbg glaze (gf) | gravy
pepper | mushroom | diane

add garden salad or seasonal veg | +5
switch chips for sweet potato fries or wedges | +4

BURGERS

served with chips

MURRAY'S CHEESEBURGER | 26

smashed patty, cheese, pickles, ketchup, mustard

GRAVEDIGGER BURGER | 27
smashed patty, bacon, lettuce, tomato,
beetroot, cheese, bbq glaze, ranch

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER | 27

bacon, lettuce, tomato, cheese, smokey chipotle

CRUMBED MUSHROOM & HALOUMI
BURGER (vgo, V) | 26

caramelised onion, lettuce, tomato, mayo

add extra smashed patty, chicken | +5
switch chips for sweet potato fries or wedges | +4

DESSERTS
DEATH BY CHOCOLATE | 14

oreo brownie, ice cream, oreos, shaved chocolate,
choc fudge sauce

CHURROS | 14
cinnamon sugar dust, salted caramel, choc fudge,
double cream

SUNDAE | 9
vanilla bean ice cream, whipped cream, wafer roll,
choice of choc, strawberry, or caramel topping

LUNCHTIME SANDWICHES
& ROLLS | 15

MON - FRI, 12PM - 3PM

all served with potato crisps

CHICKEN CLUB
smoked chimi tenders, bacon, lettuce, tomato,
mayonnaise, three slices toasted bread

BLT WITH AVOCADO
bacon, lettuce, tomato, avocado,
mayonnaise, toasted bread

GRILLED CHEESE WITH
MURRAY'S BBQ GLAZE DIP (v)

classic melted cheese toastie, murray's bbqg glaze

BBQ PULLED PORK SANDWICH

pulled pork, murray’s bbq sauce, slaw, toasted bread

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK
sliced steak, sautéed onions, capsicum,
cheese sauce, long roll

NEW YORK STYLE HOT DOG
frankfurter, grilled onions, bacon,
ketchup, mustard, long roll

switch crisps for chips, sweet potato fries
or wedges | +4

(v) vegetarian | (vo) vegetarian option
(vg) vegan | (vgo) vegan option
(of) gluten free | (gfo) gluten-free option
menu season march - june

Seniors’ Discounts 15%
Mon - Fri, 12pm- 3pm (excludes public holidays)

15% surcharge public holidays

Please alert our staff to any allergies. We handle many
different food items & traces may still exist. The decision
to consume a meal is the responsibility of the diner.
All product ingredients subject to supplier availability
& may be substituted based on market shortages.

MURRAYg
The Exchange




WINES

SPARKLING

HANCOCK & HANCOCK
SPARKLING SHIRAZ PICCOLO

mclaren vale, 200ml

CHAIN OF FIRE BRUT

se australia

AURELIA PROSCECCO

se australia

THE LANE BLANC DE BLANC

adelaide hills

JANSZ CUVEE BRUT

tasmania

PIPER HEIDSIECK CUVEE BRUT

woodside sa

WHITE WINE
THE LANE SAV BLANC

adelaide hills

SQUEALING PIG SAV BLANC

nz

GIESEN VINEYARD SAV BLANC

Nz (on tap)

KILLIBINBIN SHIVER
CHARDONNAY

langhorne creek

HENTLEY FARM RIESLING

barossa valley

PIKES LUCCIO PINOT GRIGIO

clare valley

SQUEALING PIG PINOT GRIS

nz

EXCHANGE HOTEL MOSCATO

se australia (on tap)

ROSE WINE

PIKES LUCCIO SANGIOVESE ROSE

clare valley

HENTLEY FARM ROSE

barossa valley

150ML

75

n

14

1

85

1

10

10

1

1.5

250ML

17

15

13

13

18

16

16

13

17

18

BTL

15

28

40

50

55

95

43

39

35

48

42

42

329

49

150ML
RED WINE
WICKS ESTATE PINOT NOIR
adelaide hills n
CHAIN OF FIRE MERLOT
se australia 75
ROBERT OATLEY GSM
mclaren vale M
KILLIBINBIN SEDUCTION
CAB SAV
langhorne creek 9

CHAIN OF FIRE
SHIRAZ CABERNET

se australia 75

HENTLEY FARM VILLAIN
& VIXEN SHIRAZ

barossa valley n
FIRST DROP MOTHERS

MILK SHIRAZ

barossa valley n
PEPPERJACK SHIRAZ

barossa valley 13

PREMIUM RED WINE
HENTLEY FARM “THE BEAST"

barossa valley

ROBERT OATLEY
LIMITED RELEASE SHIRAZ

barossa valley

NON-ALCOHOLIC WINE
HARDY'S ZERO SHIRAZ 8.5
GIESEN ZERO SAV BLANC 1

STRANGELOVE LO-CAL SODA
300ML (NON ALC)

LEMON SQUASH
DOUBLE GINGER
CLOUDY PEAR & CINNAMON

250ML

17

13

18

14

13

18

18

19

13

18

BTL

45

28

45

34

28

45

45

47

139

95

38

41

COCKTAILS

CLASSIC COCKTAILS | 18
COSMOPOLITAN

vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, lemon juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI

ontap

APEROL SPRITZ

aperol, prosecco, soda water

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
white rum, strawberries, sugar syrup

SEX ON THE BEACH
vodka, peach liqueur, pineapple juice, cranberry juice

PINA COLADA

coconut rum, pineapple juice, coconut milk, lime juice

CONTEMPORARY COCKTAILS | 19

BLACKBERRY BOURBON SMASH
bourbon, blackberries, lemon juice, soda water

ILLUSION

midori, triple sec, vodka, lemon juice

GUMMY BEAR
vanilla galliano, midori, coconut rum,
chambord, lemonade, raspberry

RASPBERRY LEMON DROP MARTINI

vodka, raspberry liqueur, lemon juice, sugar syrup

LYCHEE ALLURE
lychee liqueur, chambord, pineapple juice, lemonade

COCKTAIL JUGS | 34

ILLUSION

midori, triple sec, vodka, lemon juice, pineapple juice
BLUE CHILL

blue curacao, vodka, gin, white rum, lemonade

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
tequila, vodka, triple sec, gin, white rum, lemon juice, cola

GUMMY BEAR
vanilla galliano, midori, coconut rum,
chambord, lemonade, raspberry

SEX ON THE BEACH

vodka, peach liqueur, pineapple juice, cranberry juice

MOCKTAILS | N
STRAWBERRY MOCKITO
SUMMER SUNRISE



